
Régionale Moyenne Distance
Macôt La Plagne 30.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Elaïa ASTIGARRAGA
Indiv.
Circuit : Ombre
Distance : 1140m
Temps : 0:11:19 (9'56"/km)

6/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Camille MILEO 0:08:20
2. Eline GARCIA 0:08:44
3. Augustin LE ROUX 0:09:32

1. 91 00:00:26 79m 5'29"/km
2. 92 00:01:23 00:01:49 147m 9'25"/km
3. 93 00:00:48 00:02:37 67m 11'56"/km
4. 94 00:01:18 00:03:55 124m 10'29"/km
5. 95 00:00:43 00:04:38 71m 10'06"/km
6. 96 00:01:07 00:05:45 144m 7'45"/km
7. 97 00:01:19 00:07:04 128m 10'17"/km
8. 41 00:01:38 00:08:42 157m 10'24"/km
9. 98 00:00:55 00:09:37 59m 15'32"/km

10. 99 00:00:34 00:10:11 45m 12'36"/km
11. 100 00:00:44 00:10:55 56m 13'06"/km
12. 999 00:00:24 00:11:19 64m 6'15"/km
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